ERRATUM

(Received August 21, 2012)

Paweł Kryczynski

Pulse Shape Discrimination in Liquid Argon and Its Implications for Dark Matter Searches Using Depleted Argon

Acta Phys. Pol. B 43, 1509 (2012)

- Page 1512: The caption to Fig. 4 should read: A scheme of a LAr DM detector (based on [12]).
- Page 1514: The caption to Fig. 7 should read: The spectrum of the Am/Be source (left) [11] and references therein and the cross section for neutron interaction on argon nuclei (right) [9] and references therein.
- Page 1519: In the second line "xenon" should read "XENON".

The errors have a pure editing origin. Therefore, they do not affect the content of the paper.